
S DIV: LOT 5 & NE 20 FT LOT 6 RE
2 LAKE VILLAS S/D.

BOND SUZANNA KAY/SAPP SUE BREWER
423 SW MONTGOMERY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13999-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.140 1.00/

10/25/2016 DF 0.00 39,000 0 0 39,000

STANDARD
1

250,028
21,220
39,000

310,248
23,369

286,879
HX HB 51,411

235,468
310,248

0

310,248

1439/1358 5/27/2021 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REICHERT MARY EDNA TR

BOND SUZANNA KAY

1380/0936 3/05/2019 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY EDNA REICHERT

MARY EDNA REICHERT 
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2023HX Base Yr

423 SW MONTGOMERY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,384 101.4885 113.67 384,659 1950 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2992

BAS 2,992 100 2,992 221,066

FGR 672 55 370 27,338

FOP 72 30 22 1,626

3,736 3,384 250,028

BAS= W16 N18 W23 S4 W15 S14 W20 FGR= W21 S32 E21 N32$ S32E40
FOP= S4 E18 N4 W18$ E34 N32 $.

BAS

16

18

23

4

15

14

20

32

40
34

32FGR

21

32

21

32

FOP4

18

418

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 87.50 87.50 100 1975 1975 3 40 17,920

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

21,220

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 00 0.00 0.00 120.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 39,000


